Open jeugdmeeting Gentbrugge 25/08/2013

80 meter Min V Time :13:06
Heat:1
1 7268 Agwazie Angel 01 ACME 11.20
2 6924 Beck Lynn 01 ACHL 11.25
3 6733 Coquyt Justine 00 RCG 11.28
4 7509 D'hoe Jelske 00 VITA 11.32
5 7936 Verlet Sam 00 ASVO 11.46
6 6736 Ingels Marthe 01 RCG 11.46
7 6863 Thomas Lotte 00 OB 11.50
80 meter Min V Time :13:06
Heat:2
1 6757 Cocquyt Luna 01 STAX 11.37
2 7578 Bracke Jill 01 RCG 11.42
3 8305 Vanrobaeys Stacey 01 FLAC 11.61
4 7607 Balatova Esli* 00 AZW 11.64
5 7911 Van Wynsberghe Julie 00 DEIN 11.98
6 6856 De Plu Luna 01 RCG 12.39
80 meter Min Men Time :13:11
Heat:1
1 8118 Van Hecke Stef 00 AVLO 10.83
2 8517 De Smet Yann 01 VS 11.18
3 8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG 11.21
4 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 11.47
5 9200 Dewulf Lennert 01 RCG 11.69
6 7924 Cherlet Joost 01 RCG 11.99
7 8245 Van De Velde Niels 00 DEIN 12.11
80 meter Min Men Time :13:11
Heat:2
1 8063 Wauters Guillaume 00 KAAG 11.47
2 8410 Vera Robbie 00 RCG 11.52
3 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 11.68
4 8041 Verhoeven Tibo 00 STAX 11.73
5 8539 Boghaert Andreas 00 RCG 11.74
6 8657 Decorte Luka 01 MACW 12.79
7 7932 Van Hautem Midas 01 RCG 12.95
60 meter Ben V Time :13:47
Heat:1
1 881 Gintertaelle Jill 04 KAAG 9.67
2 9952 Vanrobaeys Kimberley 05 9.80
3 1828 Ritiere Camille 05 RCG 9.92
4 1198 Praet Axelle 04 STAX 9.95
5 1545 Coomans Hanne 04 RCG 10.00
6 828 Van Hulle Oona 04 RCG 10.09



60 meter

Heat:2
1 939
2 818
3 819
4 1338
5 827
6 826
60 meter
Heat:3
1 938
2 843
3 839
4 1840
5 821
6 852
60 meter
Heat:4
1 823
2 1879
3 1337
4 2804
60 meter
Heat:1
1 1932
2 1023
3 2806
4 2021
5 3374
6 2145
7 2135
60 meter
Heat:2
1 1998
2 9951
3 1059
4 1734
5 1184
6 9954
7 2877
60 meter
Heat:3
1 1185
2 1051
3 1193
4 9955
5 4083
6 3629
7 2147

Ben V Time :13:47
Favoreel Thais
De Landsheere Emma
De Visscher Kyana
Cailly Lisa
Van Hulle Marion
Van Hulle Hanne
Ben V Time :13:47
De Bruyne Laure
Sakwe Naomi
Heylens Bo
Vergalle Silke
Dombrecht Sien
Willems Cara
Ben V Time :13:47
Leroy Lotte
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Bruynooghe Lore
Leroy Flore
Ben Men Time :14:09
De Vriese Jaron
Coene Thor
Bogaert Mateo
De Neef Kjell

Van Buggenhout - T71 Jan.

Decorte Dieter
Van Der Meiren Ilian
Ben Men Time :14:09
Veldeman Milan
Coene Finn
Van Hulle Remi
Bruynooghe Arne
Herbots Cezar
Storme Stan
Storme Briek
Ben Men Time :14:09
Huysentruyt Bas
Nijs Quinten
Wille Stanley
Huysentruyt Daan
Fosa Kwaena

Messian Yander
Decorte Ruben

04
05
05
04
04
05

04
05
05
05
04
05

04
05

06

04
04
06
04
04
04
05

04
07
06
06
05
07
05

05
04
05

06
06
06

STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

17
32
55

62
71

STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

66
92
97
07
19
42

RCG
AZW
RCG
RCG

9.94

10.31
10.66
12.17

ASVO 9.53

RCG 10.32
ASVO 10.40
STAX 10.41
STAX 10.54
MACW 10.74
RCG 11.33

RCG 10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

12.

79
04
06
66
77
81
88

RCG
RCG
STAX

RCG

40
42
33

STAX
RCG
STAX

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
13.

77
27
34

RCG
ASVO
MACW



60 meter Ben Men Time :14:09

Heat:4
1 1187 Rottiers Bastiaan 05 STAX 10.80
2 1188 Rottiers Boris 05 STAX 10.92
3 3582 Gosseye Leko 06 ASVO 11.07
4 1657 Van Den Mergel Emiel 05 STAX 11.48
5 3580 Decoene Wout 06 STAX 11.84
6 9956 Marijns Frode 07 12.74
2015 Rangan Nando 06 STAX DNS
60 meter Pup V Time :14:36
Heat:1
1 3933 Servaes Laura 02 RCG 9.15
2 4554 De Lille Marie 02 STAX 9.31
3 4511 Van Laere Annelore 02 ZWAT 9.32
4 3966 Van Driessche Xanthe 03 KAAG 9.34
5 4867 Boone Luca Bella 02 ACME 9.35
6 4299 Sautier Noriane 03 AZW 9.52
7 4537 De Vleeschauwer Femi 02 ASVO 9.54
60 meter Pup V Time :14:36
Heat:2
1 4273 Praet Justine 02 STAX 9.35
2 3920 Coquyt Maxence 02 RCG 9.57
3 3972 Bonne Amelie 03 KAAG 9.61
4 4412 Cailly Merel 02 RCG 9.61
5 4097 Vandewalle Febe 03 ASVO 9.67
6 4797 Vander Cruyssen Heike 03 AZW 9.95
7 4091 Ketsman Febe 02 ASVO 10.01
60 meter Pup V Time :14:36
Heat:3
1 4862 Laureys Mirthe 02 ZELE 9.42
2 4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne 03 ABES 9.85
3 5187 Willems Lindsey 02 RCG 9.92
4 5675 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 10.19
5 4146 Van Laere Marte 03 STAX 10.58
60 meter Pup V Time :14:36
Heat:4
1 4022 Speurt Eva 03 STAX 9.79
2 4413 Capa Nilay 03 RCG 10.32
3 3922 Leroy Febe 03 RCG 10.51
4 4685 Decorte Sanne 02 MACW 11.52
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:45
Heat:1
1 6651 Baele Jarne 02 ACME 8.97
2 4824 Coene Lars 02 RCG 9.13
3 5095 De Paermentier Gerben 03 DEIN 9.22
4 5650 Veldeman Jarne 02 RCG 9.25
5 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02 RCG 9.38
6 9958 De Schaufeleire Kjell 02 9.56
4833 Severens Stijn 02 RCG DNF



60 meter

Heat:2
1 6091
2 5006
3 5457
4 5004
5 5498
6 6231
7 5462
60 meter
Heat:3
1 4825
2 9953
3 5022
4 5009
5 4823
6 9775
7 4998
150 meter
Heat:1
1 7274
2 7268
3 6924
4 5934
5 7936
6 6733
7 7834
150 meter
Heat:2
1 6736
2 8305
3 7823
4 7682
5 7218
6 6764
150 meter
Heat:1
1 8118
2 9360
3 8758
4 8517
150 meter
Heat:2
1 7924
2 8098
3 8063
4 8430

Pup Men Time :14:45

Vergalle Kobe
Herbots Casper
Vera Bram

De Bruyne Noah
Vande Cavey Henri
Buelens Anton

De Vilder Jarne

Pup Men Time :14:45

De Baets Maarten
Coomans Lukas
De Groote Rune
Rangan Giacinto
Cherlet Robbe
Sakwe Kyle
De Baere Jonas
Min V Time :15:24
Van Laere Lieselotte
Agwazie Angel
Beck Lynn
Deleersnyder Alisson
Verlet Sam
Coquyt Justine
De Caluwe Emmelie
Min V Time :15:24
Ingels Marthe
Vanrobaeys Stacey
Van Cappellen Dag-ferene
Ceulemans Dakota
Verstraete Fleur
Van De Putte Joelle
Min Men Time :15:44
Van Hecke Stef
Buffel Simon
Messiaen Tijs
De Smet Yann
Min Men Time :15:44
Cherlet Joost
Van Dorpe Joren
Wauters Guillaume
Nonneman Jarne

03
02
02
02
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
03

03

01
01
01
00
00
00
00

01
01
00
01
00
01

00
01
00
01

01
01
00
01

RCG
STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG
ABES
RCG

RCG

STAX
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX

ZWAT
ACME
ACHL
ATH
ASVO
RCG
RCG

RCG
FLAC
DAC
VOLH
RCG
STAX

AVLO
VS
AZW
VS

RCG

ASVO
KAAG
HALE

9.56
9.58
9.82
9.92
9.93
10.00

10.

20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.

21

21.
21.

21

20.
20.
20.
22.

21.
21.
21.
23.

09

67
86
90
03
10
33

.76

38
73

.81
22.
23.
24.

79
62
02

26
52
65
11

33
49
70
81



600 meter

Heat:1
1 828
2 1879
3 827
4 1547
5 823
6 1545
7 818
8 1828
9 1198
10 826
11 1337
12 938
13 843
14 881
15 819
16 839
17 2804
600 meter
Heat:1
1 1185
2 1051
3 1932
4 3582
5 2135
6 2021
7 1998
8 1059
9 3374
10 1203
11 9955
12 1734
13 2806
14 1657
15 3580
16 2877
17 9957
18 9954
19 4083
20 9956

3629

Ben V Time :16:06

Van Hulle Oona
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Van Hulle Marion
De Wolf Febe

Leroy Lotte
Coomans Hanne

De Landsheere Emma
Ritiere Camille
Praet Axelle

Van Hulle Hanne
Bruynooghe Lore

De Bruyne Laure
Sakwe Naomi
Gintertaelle Jill
De Visscher Kyana
Heylens Bo

Leroy Flore

Ben Men Time :16:26

Huysentruyt Bas

Nijs Quinten

De Vriese Jaron
Gosseye Leko

Van Der Meiren Ilian
De Neef Kjell
Veldeman Milan

Van Hulle Remi

Van Buggenhout - T71 Jan.

Heirman Bavo
Huysentruyt Daan
Bruynooghe Arne
Bogaert Mateo
Van Den Mergel Emiel
Decoene Wout
Storme Briek
Capa Aydin
Storme Stan

Fosa Kwaena
Marijns Frode
Messian Yander

04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
04
05

06

05
04
04
06
05
04
04
06
04
04
07
06
06
05
06
05
06

06
07
06

RCG
AZW
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG

STAX
RCG
ASVO
ASVO
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
STAX

RCG
ASVO
STAX
STAX
RCG

RCG

ASVO
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:06.
:09.
:12.
:14.
117
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
126.
:26.
:28.
:33.
141,

:03.
:10.
:14.
:18.
:19.
:19.
122
:23.
124,
:25.
:27.
:28.
:31.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:37.
141,
145,
:46.
:47.

10
63
47
93

.59

26
44
66
29
38
86
37
22
84
15
76
40

03
87
95
61
08
26

.37

92
85
21
46
97
26
59
79
99
09

87
27
19



1000 meter

Heat:1
1 4572
3972
3 4299
4 4993
5 4372
6 4413
7 4682
8 5675
9 4797
10 4273
11 3922
12 3966
13 4022
14 4867
15 5185
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 6316
2 4848
3 4825
4 9775
5 5009
6 5650
7 6231
8 9953
9 5462
10 4823
9711
5457
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 6050
2 6051
3 7682
4 7578
5 6733
6 6817
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 9200
2 7930
3 8758
4 8409
5 7173
6 8410
7 8098
8 8532
9 9518
10 7932

Pup V Time :17:08

Dooms Anne-sofie
Bonne Amelie

Sautier Noriane
Vleminckx Rande
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Capa Nilay

De Raeve Maite

Owusu Beryl

Vander Cruyssen Heike
Praet Justine

Leroy Febe

Van Driessche Xanthe
Speurt Eva

Boone Luca Bella
Storme Mira

Pup Men Time :16:57

De Troyer Yorben
De Clercqg Arnou
De Baets Maarten
Sakwe Kyle
Rangan Giacinto
Veldeman Jarne
Buelens Anton
Coomans Lukas

De Vilder Jarne
Cherlet Robbe
Van Der Stricht Mathias
Vera Bram

Min V Time :16:58

Fasciaux Laura
Fasciaux Vanessa
Ceulemans Dakota
Bracke Jill
Coquyt Justine
Maenhout Marlies

02
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
03

03
03
03
02
03

03

02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02

00
01
01
01
00
00

Min Men Time :17:11

Dewulf Lennert
Loeys Matthias
Messiaen Tijs

Van Lierde Wannes
Hermans Kylian
Vera Robbie

Van Dorpe Joren
Dooms Michiel
Serverius Jordi
Van Hautem Midas

01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01

DEIN
KAAG
AZW
SPBO
ABES
RCG
RCG
RCG
AZW
STAX
RCG
KAAG
STAX
ACME
RCG

AVLO
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
ABES

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

ATH
ATH
VOLH
RCG
RCG
HALE

RCG
RCG
AZW
RCG
USTA
RCG
ASVO
DEIN
STAX
RCG

144

117
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:31.
:33.
:37.
:37.
.02
:55,
:59.
:01.
:02.
:15.
.28
:17.
:19.
:30.
:37.

:28.
:35.
:50.
:52.
:56.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:03.
:08.

:20.
:21.
:30.

:37.
141,

:07.
:10.
:12.
:15.
:16.
:18.
:25.
:30.
:07.
:38.

36
99
46
96

91
06
49
29
09

79
54
15
39

89

06
96
72
04
93

06
81

73
88
96

55
90

24
90
34
93
28
64
89
84
81
25



hoogspringen Pup Men Time :14:15
Heat:1

1 4824 Coene Lars 02 RCG
2 5006 Herbots Casper 02 STAX
3 4828 Dierckxsens Emiel 02 RCG
4 6316 De Troyer Yorben 03 AVLO
4 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02 RCG
6 6231 Buelens Anton 02 ABES
7 5004 De Bruyne Noah 02 STAX
8 5457 Vera Bram 02 RCG
8 9953 Coomans Lukas 02

8 6091 Vergalle Kobe 03 RCG
8 5462 De Vilder Jarne 03 RCG
8 5022 De Groote Rune 03 STAX
8 4823 Cherlet Robbe 03 RCG
14 5498 Vande Cavey Henri 03 RCG

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup V Time :13:52
Heat:1

1 4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne 03 ABES
4993  Vleminckx Rande 02 SPBO
3 4554  De Lille Marie 02 STAX
4 4867 Boone Luca Bella 02 ACME
5 4862 Laureys Mirthe 02 ZELE
6 3920 Coquyt Maxence 02 RCG
7 5675  Owusu Beryl 03 RCG
8 5187 Willems Lindsey 02 RCG
9 4273 Praet Justine 02 STAX
10 4797  Vander Cruyssen Heike 03 AZW
11 3966 Van Driessche Xanthe 03 KAAG
12 4299 Sautier Noriane 03 AZW
13 4412  Cailly Merel 02 RCG
14 3933 Servaes Laura 02 RCG
15 5185 Storme Mira 03 RCG
16 4146 Van Laere Marte 03 STAX
17 4279 Heyvaert Flore 03 LEBB
verspringen Min V Time :14:07
Heat:1
1 7274 Van Laere Lieselotte 01 ZWAT
2 6924 Beck Lynn 01 ACHL
3 6863 Thomas Lotte 00 OB
4 7268  Agwazie Angel 01 ACME
5 5934 Deleersnyder Alisson 00 ATH
6 6134 De Bled Kassandra 00 ATH
6 6736 Ingels Marthe 01 RCG
8 7509  D'hoe Jelske 00 VITA
9 8305 Vanrobaeys Stacey 01 FLAC
10 7823  Van Cappellen Dag-ferene 00 DAC
11 7911  Van Wynsberghe Julie 00 DEIN
12 7218 Verstraete Fleur 00 RCG
12 7682 Ceulemans Dakota 01 VOLH
14 6757 Cocquyt Luna 01 STAX
7936  Verlet Sam 00 ASVO0

7607 Balatova Esli* 00 AZW
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hockeywerpen

Ben Men Time :14:10

Severens Seppe
Coene Thor
Huysentruyt Bas
Rottiers Boris
Bogaert Mateo
Decorte Dieter
Coene Finn

Van Den Mergel Emiel
De Vriese Jaron
Huysentruyt Daan
Rottiers Bastiaan
Van Hulle Remi
Wille Stanley
Messian Yander
Decorte Ruben
Gosseye Leko
Bruynooghe Arne

Min Men Time

Wauters Guillaume
Wauters Laurens

Van Hecke Stef

De Smet Yann

Van Lierde Wannes
Vera Robbie

Van De Velde Niels
De Vleeschauwer Ruben
Van Hautem Midas
Dewulf Lennert
Buffel Simon

Van Poucke Dante
Van Dorpe Joren

De Visscher Lorenzo
Cherlet Joost
Nonneman Jarne
Loeys Matthias
Serverius Jordi

Savelkouls Mila
Maenhout Marlies
Verstraete Fleur

De Bled Kassandra
De Decker Hade
Bracke Jill

Cocquyt Luna

Van De Putte Joelle
Heyvaert Lotte
Ingels Marthe
Coquyt Justine

Van Wynsberghe Julie
Fasciaux Alicia

Heat:1
1 1027
2 1023
3 1185
4 1188
5 2806
6 2145
7 9951
8 1657
9 1932
10 9955
11 1187
12 1059
13 1193
14 3629
15 2147
16 3582
17 1734
kogelstoten 3,000kg
Heat:1
1 8063
2 8064
3 8118
4 8517
5 8409
6 8410
7 8245
8 8496
9 7932
10 9200
11 9360
12 7933
13 8098
14 7925
15 7924
16 8430
17 7930
18 9518
discuswerpen
Heat:1
1 7399
2 6817
3 7218
4 6134
5 8081
6 7578
7 6757
8 6764
8 7060
10 6736
11 6733
12 7911
13 6049
14 6856

De Plu Luna

:14:47

0,750kg Min V Time :14:46

04
04
05

06
04
07
05
04
07
05
06
05
06
06

06

00
00
00
01
00
00

00
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
00

01

RCG
RCG
STAX
STAX
ASVO
MACW

STAX
ASVO

STAX
RCG

STAX
ASVO
MACW
ASVO
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
VS
RCG
RCG
DEIN
ASVO0
RCG
RCG
VS
RCG
ASVO0
RCG
RCG
HALE
RCG
STAX

ATLA
HALE
RCG
ATH
HAC
RCG
STAX
STAX
LEBB
RCG
RCG
DEIN
ATH
RCG

28.
26.
25.
19.
19.
19.
19.
18.
18.
15.
15.
14.
14.
11.
10.
10.

7.

11
10
10

UTUTO O OO0 WO

35.
21.

20.
20.
19.
18.
17.

17

17.
17.
17.
15.

11

55
34
02
79
37
14
12
93
30

62
72
50
18
79
13
55

.05
.12
.07

.28
.25
.02
.87
.37
.02
.38
.20
77
.59
.53
.16
.82
.68

05
88
.43
86
85
08
23
92
.92
81
32
00

.28



verspringen
Heat:1
1 9952
2 828
3 939
4 823
5 1828
6 1198
7 1545
8 881
9 819
10 827
11 1337
11 818
11 858
14 1338
15 826
16 1840
17 938
18 821
19 1879
20 1547
21 843
22 2804
hockeywerpen
Heat:1
1 4372
2 4537
3 4993
4 3933
5 3972
6 3920
7 4862
8 4682
9 5675
10 4554
11 4867
12 4097
13 4413
14 5187
15 3966
16 4685
17 4279
18 3922

Ben V Time :15:43

Vanrobaeys Kimberley
Van Hulle Oona
Favoreel Thais
Leroy Lotte
Ritiere Camille
Praet Axelle
Coomans Hanne
Gintertaelle Jill
De Visscher Kyana
Van Hulle Marion
Bruynooghe Lore

De Landsheere Emma
Sas Yinthe

Cailly Lisa

Van Hulle Hanne
Vergalle Silke

De Bruyne Laure
Dombrecht Sien
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
De Wolf Febe

Sakwe Naomi

Leroy Flore

Pup V Time :15:10

Liefooghe Jo-anne

De Vleeschauwer Femi
Vleminckx Rande
Servaes Laura

Bonne Amelie

Coquyt Maxence
Laureys Mirthe

De Raeve Maite

Owusu Beryl

De Lille Marie

Boone Luca Bella
Vandewalle Febe

Capa Nilay

Willems Lindsey

Van Driessche Xanthe
Decorte Sanne
Heyvaert Flore

Leroy Febe

05
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05

04
05
05
04
05

04
04
05
04
05
06

03

02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03

02
03
02
03
03

RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
DCLA
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
AZW
RCG
RCG
RCG

ABES
ASVO
SPBO
RCG
KAAG
RCG
ZELE
RCG
RCG
STAX
ACME
ASV0
RCG
RCG
KAAG
MACW
LEBB
RCG
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30.

28.
28.
27.
25.
25.

24

22.
19.
19.
18.
17.

17

17.
14.
14.
13.

.62
.44
.37
.23
.22

.14
.12
.07
.95
.90
.90
.90
.89
.86

.75
.72
.71
.63

.12

35

28
13
85
74
10
.02
06
64
49
82
57
.51
07
65
11
03



kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Men Time :15:41
Heat:1

1 4824 Coene Lars 02 RCG 10.90
4828 Dierckxsens Emiel 02 RCG 7.98
3 5095 De Paermentier Gerben 03 DEIN 7.90
4 9958 De Schaufeleire Kjell 02 7.31
5 4823 Cherlet Robbe 03 RCG 7.24
6 6316 De Troyer Yorben 03 AVLO 6.79
7 6231 Buelens Anton 02 ABES 6.60
8 4825 De Baets Maarten 02 RCG 6.47
9 4833 Severens Stijn 02 RCG 6.32
10 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02 RCG 6.25
11 9953 Coomans Lukas 02 6.08
12 5462 De Vilder Jarne 03 RCG 5.81
13 5009 Rangan Giacinto 02 STAX 5.70
14 4998 De Baere Jonas 03 STAX 5.03
15 5498 Vande Cavey Henri 03 RCG 4.02
16 9775 Sakwe Kyle 03 RCG 3.32
verspringen Min Men Time :15:52
Heat:1
1 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 4.88
2 8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG 4.82
3 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 4.73
4 9200 Dewulf Lennert 01 RCG 4.52
5 8410 Vera Robbie 00 RCG 4.25
6 8245 Van De Velde Niels 00 DEIN 4.23
7 7930 Loeys Matthias 01 RCG 3.94
8 8539 Boghaert Andreas 00 RCG 3.87
9 9518 Serverius Jordi 01 STAX 3.57
10 7932 Van Hautem Midas 01 RCG 3.49
11 8532 Dooms Michiel 00 DEIN 3.09
hockeywerpen Ben V Time :15:53
Heat:1
1 827 Van Hulle Marion 04 RCG 24.36
2 1545 Coomans Hanne 04 RCG 23.41
3 881 Gintertaelle Jill 04 KAAG 20.63
4 1338 Cailly Lisa 04 RCG 16.85
5 818 De Landsheere Emma 05 RCG 16.72
6 938 De Bruyne Laure 04 STAX 14.87
7 1828 Ritiere Camille 05 RCG 14.80
8 1337 Bruynooghe Lore 04 RCG 13.61
9 828 Van Hulle Oona 04 RCG 13.56
10 821 Dombrecht Sien 04 RCG 12.04
11 1879  Vander Cruyssen Maaike 05 AZW 10.49
12 823 Leroy Lotte 04 RCG 10.46
13 826 Van Hulle Hanne 05 RCG 9.73

14 2804 Leroy Flore 06 RCG 8.16



hoogspringen

Pup V Time :17:40

.37
.37
.22
.19
.19
.16
.16
.16
.11
.11
.11
.06
.06
.06
.06

.01
.01
.96
.96

83
19
69

.68
31
32
99

63
87
57

86
05
34
11
81
28
96

41

Heat:1
1 4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne 03 ABES 1
2 4511 Van Laere Annelore 02 ZWAT 1
3 4554 De Lille Marie 02 STAX 1
4 4572 Dooms Anne-sofie 02 DEIN 1
5 4091 Ketsman Febe 02 ASVO 1
6 4862 Laureys Mirthe 02 ZELE 1
7 4097 Vandewalle Febe 03 ASVO 1
8 3933 Servaes Laura 02 RCG 1
9 4867 Boone Luca Bella 02 ACME 1
9 4022 Speurt Eva 03 STAX 1
11 5675 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 1
12 3972 Bonne Amelie 03 KAAG 1
13 4299 Sautier Noriane 03 AZW 1
13 4682 De Raeve Maite 02 RCG 1
13 4273 Praet Justine 02 STAX 1
16 4412 Cailly Merel 02 RCG 1.
17 3920 Coquyt Maxence 02 RCG 1
18 4413 Capa Nilay 03 RCG 1
19 5187 Willems Lindsey 02 RCG 0O
20 4797 Vander Cruyssen Heike 03 AZW 0O
discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Men Time :16:37
Heat:1
1 8064 Wauters Laurens 00 KAAG 34.
2 8063 Wauters Guillaume 00 KAAG 28.
3 8532 Dooms Michiel 00 DEIN 24.
4 8245 Van De Velde Niels 00 DEIN 23.
5 7932 Van Hautem Midas 01 RCG 22
6 8496 De Vleeschauwer Ruben 00 ASVO 21.
7 8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG 20.
8 8657 Decorte Luka 01 MACW 19.
9 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 19.
10 8430 Nonneman Jarne 01 HALE 15.
11 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 14.
12 8098 Van Dorpe Joren 01 ASVO 14.
hockeywerpen Pup Men Time :16:50
Heat:1
1 5095 De Paermentier Gerben 03 DEIN 40.
2 9958 De Schaufeleire Kjell 02 37.
3 4828 Dierckxsens Emiel 02 RCG 34.
4 9953 Coomans Lukas 02 34.
5 5009 Rangan Giacinto 02 STAX 33.
6 4824 Coene Lars 02 RCG 33.
7 4833 Severens Stijn 02 RCG 29.
8 6231 Buelens Anton 02 ABES 28.
9 5650 Veldeman Jarne 02 RCG 24.
10 4998 De Baere Jonas 03 STAX 24.
11 4823 Cherlet Robbe 03 RCG 24.
12 5498 Vande Cavey Henri 03 RCG 23.

84



kogelstoten 2,000kg Min V Time :16:30
Heat:1

1 7399 Savelkouls Mila 00 ATLA 12.28
2 7607 Balatova Esli* 00 AZW 9.98
3 6134 De Bled Kassandra 00 ATH 9.83
4 7268 Agwazie Angel 01 ACME 9.80
5 8081 De Decker Hade 00 HAC 9.46
6 5934 Deleersnyder Alisson 00 ATH 9.00
7 6924 Beck Lynn 01 ACHL 8.68
8 7060 Heyvaert Lotte 01 LEBB 8.30
9 7218 Verstraete Fleur 00 RCG 8.28
10 6736 Ingels Marthe 01 RCG 8.18
11 7578 Bracke Jill 01 RCG 7.76
12 7274 Van Laere Lieselotte 01 ZWAT 7.30
13 6733 Coquyt Justine 00 RCG 7.22
14 7834 De Caluwe Emmelie 00 RCG 7.09
15 6049 Fasciaux Alicia 00 ATH 6.62
16 6817 Maenhout Marlies 00 HALE 6.56
17 6856 De Plu Luna 01 RCG 4.92
verspringen Ben Men Time :17:07
Heat:1
1 1023 Coene Thor 04 RCG 3.38
1932 De Vriese Jaron 04 ASVO 3.15
3 2145 Decorte Dieter 04 MACW 3.12
4 1051 Nijs Quinten 04 RCG 3.10
5 1185 Huysentruyt Bas 05 STAX 3.05
6 1998 Veldeman Milan 04 RCG 2.97
7 1188 Rottiers Boris 05 STAX 2.94
8 1193 Wille Stanley 05 STAX 2.93
9 1187 Rottiers Bastiaan 05 STAX 2.88
10 2806 Bogaert Mateo 06 ASVO 2.86
11 1184 Herbots Cezar 05 STAX 2.78
11 3582 Gosseye Leko 06 ASV0O 2.78
13 1059 Van Hulle Remi 06 RCG 2.75
14 2015 Rangan Nando 06 STAX 2.71
15 9955 Huysentruyt Daan 07 2.66
16 1657 Van Den Mergel Emiel 05 STAX 2.61
17 3580 Decoene Wout 06 STAX 2.56
18 9951 Coene Finn 07 2.46
19 1734 Bruynooghe Arne 06 RCG 2.41
20 2877 Storme Briek 05 RCG 2.37
20 9954 Storme Stan 07 2.37
22 2147 Decorte Ruben 06 MACW 2.06
23 9956 Marijns Frode 07 1.99



